
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
12 

223 
20 

237 
33 
54 

214 
961 

22 
122 

49 
48 

219 
386 

31 
18 
58 

123 
288 
255 

28 
27 

222 
114 
157 

95 

Name 
Valter FOINI 
Graziano BURDO 
Lorenzo CERVI 
Alex CORRADI 
Luca PIERETTI 
Manolo MAZZOLETTI 
Fabio CAPONETTO 
Silvano RANGHERI 
Alessio SANTORO 
Davide PREDIERI 
Stefano GAIBAZZI 
Pasquale LANGELLA 
Juri TRIONFO 
Monica ROBOTTA 
Andrea BIGI 
Angelo Niki MAGLIULO 
Alessandro PESCIO 
Jacopo BAGNONE 
Valerio PULICE 
Roberto LUPI 
Gianluca VENTURELLI 
Andrea D'ANGELO 
Mirko STOCCO 
Corrado LORENZINI 
Jacopo Maria BACCHETTI 
Daniel BERMUDEZ 

Class 
A1000 
A600 
A1000 
A2T 
A600 
A1000 
A1000 
A600 
A1000 
A1000 
A600 
A1000 
A600 
A2T 
A600 
A600 
A1000 
A600 
A1000 
A2T 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A600 

Model/Engine 
BMW 
SUZUKI 
APRILIA 
YAMAHA 
DUCATI 
SUZUKI 
HONDA 
HONDA 
SUZUKI 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
APRILIA 
TRIUMPH 
HONDA 
APRILIA 
DUCATI 
DUCATI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 

Best Tm 
1:19.436 
1:22.676 
1:23.941 
1:24.171 
1:24.178 
1:25.027 
1:25.307 
1:25.553 
1:26.124 
1:27.061 
1:27.428 
1:28.232 
1:28.656 
1:29.700 
1:29.796 
1:31.078 
1:31.507 
1:32.331 
1:32.393 
1:33.786 
1:34.413 
1:34.417 
1:41.825 

Diff 

3.240 
4.505 
4.735 
4.742 
5.591 
5.871 
6.117 
6.688 
7.625 
7.992 
8.796 
9.220 

10.264 
10.360 
11.642 
12.071 
12.895 
12.957 
14.350 
14.977 
14.981 
22.389 

Gap 

3.240 
1.265 
0.230 
0.007 
0.849 
0.280 
0.246 
0.571 
0.937 
0.367 
0.804 
0.424 
1.044 
0.096 
1.282 
0.429 
0.824 
0.062 
1.393 
0.627 
0.004 
7.408 

Laps 
9 
9 
8 
9 
8 
2 
8 
7 
9 
6 
7 
5 

10 
9 
3 
5 
3 
3 
2 
3 
5 
3 
2 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 26/03/2023 09:19:49 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Ligurbike 26/03/2023 
AMATORI 

1 Turno Prove Libere Amatori 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:00:54 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

26/03/2023 09:00 


